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PEACOCK GREEN8034 HG

THE 
ENIGMATIC
FURNITURE 
STORY

Welcome to the world of Northern 800, Where 

dreams meet their destinations. The brand 

conveys richness and has a touch of superiotity 

on a visiblity factor and it promises the 

brilliancies of the finest and the best. It has 

reinventing luxury with a magnificent 

simplicity. Our products drive people towards 

the panache of superiority on a avisible factor. 

It leads us to design and deliver contemporary 

lifestyle statements that is an embiem of 

modern living. Our products restyle life and 

bring about a paradigm shift in the concept of 

living spaces. 

We use new tech which imparts more strength 

to laminates, making them highly resistant to 

scratch and abrasion.

achieve visual 
WELLNESS AT HOME
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Bringin radical beauty with 
sheer dominance in 

the era of magnificient artistic 
elements that refuse to settle for less, 

the very base of 
achieving greatness
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A pure ARCHITECTURAL CONCEPT 
of apt sheen and luster.
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 18 8237 HG AUTUMN WALNUT DARK 12

 19 8236 HG AUTUMN WALNUT LIGHT 12

 20 8246 HG DESERT OLIVE 13

 21 8234 HG ALBA OAK LIGHT 14

 22 8235 HG ALBA OAK DARK 14

 23 8242 HG SMOKED OAK 15

 24 8241 HG NATURAL OAK 15

 25 8240 HG SCRUB OAK 15

 26 8239 HG CASTELLO METALLIC DARK 16

 27 8238 HG CASTELLO METALLIC LIGHT 16

 28 8232 HG ASIA WOOD 17

 29 8233 HG ASIA WOOD 17

LEATHER TOUCH
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 30 8205 LT WALNUT BARK 18

 31 8031 LT BEIGE 18

 32 8032 LT DARK TAN 18

 33 8024 LT COFFEE 18

 34 8001 LT OFF WHITE 18

 35 8025 LT BLOOD RED 18

CHARMING BLOSSOM
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 43 8205 CB WALNUT BARK 20

 44 8009 CB WALNUT 21

 45 8235 CB ALBA OAK DARK 21

 46 8001 CB OFF WHITE 21

 47 8020 CB RED 21

CLASSIC WAVES
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 48 8200 CW DARK CONIFER WOOD 22

 49 8202 CW SPANISH CEDAR 23

 50 8026 CW PINK 23

 51 8001 CW OFF WHITE 23

 52 8242 CW SMOKED OAK 23

EMBOSSED PETALS
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 53 8205 EP WALNUT BARK 24

 54 8027 EP SILKY PINK 24

 55 8001 EP OFF WHITE 25

 56 8028 EP RASPBERRY 25

 57 8200 EP DARK CONIFER WOOD 25

IMPERIAL DIAMOND
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 58 8205 ID WALNUT BARK 26

 59 8202 ID SPANISH CEDAR 26

 60 8242 ID SMOKED OAK 27

 61 8001 ID OFF WHITE 27

 62 8200 ID DARK CONIFER WOOD 27

 63 8203 ID ROSE WOOD WALNUT 27

CLASSIC FLOWER
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 64 8242 CF SMOKED OAK 28

 65 8026 CF PINK 28

 66 8018 CF NAVY BLUE 28

 67 8020 CF RED 28

 68 8017 CF BLACK 28

 69 8001 CF OFF WHITE 28

 70 8015 CF BLACK CURRENT 28

RADIAL
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 71 8205 RL WALNUT BARK 29

 72 8009 RL WALNUT 29

 73 8020 RL RED 29

 74 8001 RL OFF WHITE 29

 75 8200 RL DARK CONIFER WOOD 29

3D PALETTE
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 76 8205 PL WALNUT BARK 30

 77 8001 PL OFF WHITE 30

 78 8200 PL DARK CONIFER WOOD 31

 79 8027 PL SILKY PINK 31

 80 8020 PL RED 31

SMOKE ASH
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 81 8205 SA WALNUT BARK 32

 82 8237 SA AUTUMN WALNUT DARK 32

 83 8001 SA OFF WHITE 33

 84 8202 SA SPANISH CEDAR 33

 85 8204 SA BROWNI PALMETTO 33

MAJESTIC GLOSSY GLOWER
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 86 8205 MF WALNUT BARK 34

 87 8001 MF OFF WHITE 34

 88 8200 MF DARK CONIFER WOOD 35

 89 8242 MF SMOKED OAK 35

 90 8009 MF WALNUT 35

STONNED DARK
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 91 8205 SD WALNUT BARK 36

 92 8242 SD SMOKED OAK 37

 93 8001 SD OFF WHITE 37

 94 8015 SD BLACK CURRENT 37

WOODY MARBLE
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 95 8204 WM BROCKEN GLASS 38

 96 8205 WM WALNUT BARK 38

 97 8818 WM GALACTIC MARBLE 39

 98 8817 WM GALACTIC MARBLE 39

DEEP CUT CHANNEL
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 99 8205 DC WALNUT BARK 40

 100 8001 DC OFF WHITE 40

 101 8202 DC SPANISH CEDAR 41

 102 8235 DC ALBA OAK DARK 41

 103 8249 DC COMMET AURUM 41

SUPER HIGH GLOSS
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 104 8814 HG FLOWERY 43

 105 8813 HG FLOWERY 43

 106 8803 HG DARK BOX 43

 107 8802 HG MILKY BOX 43

 108 8208 HG BROWNI WOOD 44

 109 8207 HG LIGHT WOOD 44

 110 8204 HG BROWNI PALMETTO 44

 111 8211 HG OCEAN FROSTY LIGHT 45

 112 8212 HG OCEAN FROSTY DARK 45

 113 8200 HG DARK CONIFER WOOD 45

 114 8220 HG MILKY WALNUT 46

 115 8221 HG TREE WALNUT 46

 116 8202 HG SPANISH CEDAR 46

 117 8201 HG SPANISH CEDAR 46

 118 8217 HG SEASONE WOOD 47

 119 8216 HG MILKY SHUDE 47

 120 8215 HG SUEDE 47

SUEDE FINISH
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 140 8248 SF SATIN WALNUT 51

 141 8247 SF COLUMBIAN WALNUT 51

 142 8245 SF BENETT OAK 51

 143 8246 SF DESERT OLIVE 51

 144 8249 SF COMMET AURUM 52

 145 8243 SF URBAN OAK 52

 146 8244 SF HORIZONTAL PLANK 52

 147 8250 SF AURA GOLD 52

 148 8236 SF AUTUMN WALNUT LIGHT 53

 149 8237 SF AUTUMN WALNUT DARK 53

 150 8232 SF ASIA WOOD 53

 151 8233 SF ASIA WOOD 53

 152 8234 SF ALBA OAK LIGHT 54

 153 8235 SF ALBA OAK DARK 54

 154 8239 SF CASTELLO METALLIC DARK 54

 155 8238 SF CASTELLO METALLIC LIGHT 54

 156 8242 SF SMOKED OAK 55

 157 8241 SF NATURAL OAK 55

 158 8240 SF SCRUB OAK 55

 159 8251 SF MAHAGHONI 55

 160 8204 SF BROWNI PALMETTO 56

 161 8208 SF BROWNI WOOD 56

 162 8207 SF LIGHT WOOD 56

 163 8203 SF ROSE WOOD WALNUT 57

 164 8200 SF DARK CONIFER WOOD 57

 165 8205 SF WALNUT BARK 57

 166 8211 SF OCEAN FROSTY LIGHT 58

 167 8212 SF OCEAN FROSTY DARK 58

 168 8803 SF DARK BOX 58

 169 8802 SF MILKY BOX 58

 170 8221 SF TREE WALNUT 59

 171 8220 SF MILKY WALNUT 59

 172 8201 SF SPANISH CEDAR 59

 173 8202 SF SPANISH CEDAR 59

 174 8223 SF RAINDROP 60

 175 8222 SF RAINDROP 60

 176 8217 SF SEASONE WOOD 60

 177 8216 SF MILKY SHUDE 60

 178 8215 SF SHUDE 60

 179 8225 SF DARK HILAND PINE 61

 180 8008 SF SAPELI 61

 181 8224 SF WHITE WENGE 61

 182 8002 SF HILAND PINE 61

 183 8012 SF DARK WALNUT 61

 184 8007 SF FLOWERY WENGE 61

 185 8006 SF DARK WENGE 61

 186 8004 SF BAVERIAN BEACH 61

 187 8005 SF NAINA TEAK 61

 188 8814 SF FLOWERY 62

 189 8813 SF FLOWERY 62

SOLID SUEDE FINISH
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 190 8000 SF WHITE 63

 191 8001 SF OFF WHITE 63

 192 8023 SF IVORY 63

 193 8033 SF LIGHT GREY 63

 194 8022 SF GREY 63

 195 8031 SF BEIGE 63

 196 8032 SF DARK TAN 63

 197 8024 SF COFFEE 63

 198 8020 SF RED 63

 199 8025 SF BLOOD RED 63

 200 8026 SF PINK 63

 201 8027 SF SILKY PINK 63

 202 8028 SF RASPBERRY 63

 203 8015 SF BLACK  CURRENT 63

 204 8013 SF ORANGE 63

 205 8011 SF PARROT GREEN 63

 206 8030 SF LIME 63

 207 8019 SF ARMY GREEN 63

 208 8014 SF YELLOW 63

 209 8017 SF BLACK 63

 210 8018 SF NAVY BLUE 63

 211 8016 SF ELECTRIC BLUE 63

 212 8034 SF PEACOCK GREEN 63

CHALK BOARD
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 213 8001 MKT WHITE MAKER 63

 215 8017 CLB BLACK 63

 216 8019 CLB ARMY GREEN 63

PREMIUM COLLECTION GLITTERS
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 36 8819 GLT  19

 37 8811 GLT  19

 38 8807 GLT  19

 39 8809 GLT  19

 40 8812 GLT  19

 41 8808 GLT  19

 42 8810 GLT  19

6 4 56

Super High Gloss Suede Finish |  | Texture Super High Gloss Suede Finish |  | Texture

SOLID HIGH GLOSS
 SR. NO. CODE NO. NAME PAGE NO.

 121 8034 HG PEACOCK GREEN 1

 122 8000 HG WHITE 48

 123 8001 HG OFF WHITE 48

 124 8023 HG IVORY 48

 125 8031 HG BEIGE 48

 126 8032 HG DARK TAN 48

 127 8024 HG COFFEE 48

 128 8030 HG LIME 48

 129 8011 HG PARROT GREEN 48

 130 8016 HG ELECTRIC BLUE 48

 131 8026 HG PINK 49

 132 8027 HG SILKY PINK 49

 133 8028 HG RASPBERRY 49

 134 8020 HG RED 49

 135 8025 HG BLOOD RED 49

 136 8015 HG BLACK CURRENT 49

 137 8013 HG ORANGE 49

 138 8014 HG YELLOW 49

 139 8017 HG BLACK 49


